ABC Christian Child Care Center

Schedule of Fees Effective May 1 2019

Preschool Program Monthly Fee (Preschool program runs 9 am to 12 pm Daily)

1 day per week 2 days per week 3 days per week 4 days per week 5 days per week
$60.00 per month $120.00 per month $180.00 per month $240.00 per month $300.00 per month

Daycare Fee Schedule

Toddler Rate (30 to 36 months of Age)

Full Time (5 days per week) Part Time and Daily Rates

$950.00 Full Time Rate Full Day-over 4 hours  $50.00 (-$17.50 *CCRFI) = $32.50 parent fee
-$350.00 Child Care Reduction Fee Initiative Part Time —under 4 hours daily $33.75 (-$8.75 *CCRFI) = $25.00 parent fee
$600.00 Parent Fee Hourly $18.75 (-$8.75 *CCRFI) = $10.00 parent fee

3 years of age to pre-grade 1

Full Time (5 days per week) Part Time and Daily Rates

$675.00 Full Time Rate Full Day-over 4 hours  $35.00 (-$5.00 *CCRFI) = $30.00 parent fee
-$100.00 Child Care Reduction Fee Initiative Part Time —under 4 hours daily $20.00 (-52.50 *CCRFI) = $17.50 parent fee
$575.00 Parent Fee Hourly $10.00 (-$2.50 *CCRFI) = $7.50 parent fee

*The CCFRI stands for Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative. These amounts are paid by the Province of British Columbia to ABC directly. ABC
Christian Child Care Center will only bill you for the parent portion of your fees.

Please Note: You may qualify for the provincial Affordable Child Care Benefit to help cover the parent portion of your fees
(formerly known as Child Care Subsidy). To apply for this funding or to see if you may be eligible please visit their website at
https://www2.gov.bc.ca/gov/content/home and search under “social supports”
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